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SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

FIRST MBBS 2019 BATCH

TEACHING SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

02-12-2019 Mon 9-10am Cardiac muscle Dr Arun K Prakash

03-12-20L9 Tue 8-9am Cardiac cycle Dr NithiVarshese

o4-L2-2019 Wed 9-10am Cardiac cycle Dr Nithi Varghese

o5-12-2019 Thu 8-9am lntroduction to respiration Dr lndira Kumari K R

o6-12-2019 Fri

10-11am Respiration Dr lndira Kumari K R

1L-l-2noon Mechanism of respiration Dr Reena Alexander

07-12-2019 Sat 11-l-2noon Mechanism of respiration Dr Reena Alexander

09-L2-2019 Mon 9-10am Cardiac cycle Dr NithiVarghese

10-12-2019 Tue 8-9am Cardiac muscle Dr Arun K Prakash

11,-12-2019 Wed 9-10am Conduction system Dr Arun K Prakash

12-12-201-9 Thu 8-9am Conduction system Dr Arun K Prakash

13-12-2019 Fri

10-11am Pressure volume relationship Dr Reena Alexander

L1--12noon Cardiac cycle Dr NithiVarghese

1,6-12-2019 Mon 9.30am-12.30pm ANATO MY- FI RST I NTE RNAL ASSESSM ENT EXAM I NATIO N

17-12-2019 Tue 9.30am-12.30pm P HYSIO LOGY- FI RST I NTE RNAL ASSESSM ENT EXAM I NATION

L8-12-2019 Wed 9.30am-12.30pm BIOCH E M ISTRY-FI RST I NTE RNAL ASSESSM ENT EXAM I NATIO N

19-12-2019 Thu 9am -4pm FIRST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - B BATCH

20-L2-20L9 Fri 9am -4pm FIRST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - A BATCH

2t-L2-20!9 Sat 9am -4pm FIRST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - D BATCH

23-!2-2019 Mon 9am -4pm FIRST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - C BATCH

26-12-2019 Thu 8-9am Leads and Principles of ECG Dr Arun K Prakash

27-12-2019 Fri

10-11am Surfactant Dr lndira Kumari K R

l-1-l-2noon ECG Dr Arun K Prakash

28-12-2019 Sat 9-LOam Cardiac output Dr NithiVarshese

30-12-20L9 Mon 9-10am Cardiac output Dr NithiVarghese

3L-L2-2079 Tue 8-9am Ventilation perfusion ratio Dr Reena Alexander

Dr lndira Kumari K R

Professor & HOD

Department of PhysiologY
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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

FIRST MBBS 2019 BATCH

TEACHING SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC BATCH FACULTY

02-12-2019 Mon l-0-12noon

Normal cardiogram, Effect of
temperature, Stannius ligature

Normal cardiogram, Effect of
temperature, Stannius ligature

c&D
Dr NithiVarghese,

Dr Jincy Joseph

03-L2-2019 lue 10-L2noon A&B
Dr Nithi Varghese,

Dr Jincy Joseph

o4-12-2019 Wed l-0-12noon

Vagal stimulation, Refractory

period c&D
Dr Arun K Prakash,

Dr Ahana Salam

05-12-2019 Thu 10-l-2noon

Vagal stimulation,

Refractory period A&B
Dr Arun K Prakash,

Dr Ahana Salam

09-12-2019 Mon 10-12noon

G I Hormones, Gastric

function test c&D SGD- All faculty

10-12-2019 Tue 10-12noon

G I Hormones, Gastric

function test A&B SGD- All faculty

11,-12-2019 Wed L0-l-2noon Spotters discussion c&D
Dr Ahana Salam, Dr Jincy

Joseph

t2-12-2019 Thu L0-12noon Spotters discussion A&B
Dr Ahana Salam, Dr Jincy

Joseph

19-12-2019 Thu 10-12noon FIRST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - B BATCH

20-12-2019 Fri L0-12noon FIRST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - A BATCH

21,-12-20L9 Sat 10-12noon FIRST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - D BATCH

23-12-2019 Mon L0-L2noon FIRST INTERNAL ASSESSMENT PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - C BATCH

26-12-2019 Thu 10-12noon Velocity of nerve conduciton A&B Dr Arun K Prakash

30-12-2019 Mon L0-L2noon General Examination C&D Dr Reena Alexander

3L-L2-20L9 Tue 10-12noon General Examination A&B Dr Reena Alexander

Dr lndira Kumari K R

Professor & HOD
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